Vermeer

INTRODUCING VERMEER
BRAND NETWRAP!
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Vermeer Balers are not only the toughest in their class; they are also the leader in speed and efficiency because everything
is geared toward making the best-looking bale in the least amount of time. Meet the new partners in strength and reliability,
Vermeer™ Net, available for 4' and 5' balers, and Rebel™ Net, designed for Vermeer Rebel® Series Balers.

vermeer.com

VERMEER NET KEY FEATURES:

¢ Made with heavy-duty HDPE for superior net strength.

¢ Improved bale appearance with little net stretch.

¢ Optimum net spread to cover square shouldered bales
from one side to the other.

¢ Convenient handling with handgrips on net packaging.

Netwrap Roll Width Roll Length Composition

Vermeer Net 48" 9840’ 100% HDPE
Vermeer Net 51" 9840’ 100% HDPE
Vermeer Net 64" 7000 100% HDPE
Vermeer Net 64" 8800’ 100% HDPE
Vermeer Net 67" 7000 100% HDPE

Rebel Net ! 5000' 100% HDPE

REBEL NET KEY FEATURES: M

Net designed specifically for Rebel Series Balers.
Smaller roll length for convenient loading/unloading.
Improved bale appearance with little net stretch.
Optimum net spread to cover square shouldered

bales from one side to the other.

Part Number
104195028
104195024
104195026
104195029
104195025

104195027

Vermeer Net and Rebel Net
are produced in a unique
green, black and white color
scheme to Vermeer. No

wondering from folks who

drive by — they will know
those bales were made
using Vermeer Net!

“We think it’s a lot stronger

than any other net out there.”

- Danny Perfect,
Perfect Equipment

To learn more or to find a dealer near you, visit vermeer.com.
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