



## INTRODUCING VERMEER BRAND NETWRAP!

Vermeer Balers are not only the toughest in their class; they are also the leader in speed and efficiency because everything is geared toward making the best-looking bale in the least amount of time. Meet the new partners in strength and reliability, Vermeer™ Net, available for 4' and 5' balers, and Rebel™ Net, designed for Vermeer Rebel® Series Balers.

## **VERMEER NET KEY FEATURES:**

- Made with heavy-duty HDPE for superior net strength.
- Improved bale appearance with little net stretch.
- Optimum net spread to cover square shouldered bales from one side to the other.
- Convenient handling with handgrips on net packaging.

## **REBEL NET KEY FEATURES:**



- Net designed specifically for Rebel Series Balers.
- Smaller roll length for convenient loading/unloading.
- Improved bale appearance with little net stretch.
- Optimum net spread to cover square shouldered bales from one side to the other.

Netwrap	Roll Width	Roll Length	Composition	Part Number
Vermeer Net	48"	9840'	100% HDPE	104195028
Vermeer Net	51"	9840'	100% HDPE	104195024
Vermeer Net	64"	7000'	100% HDPE	104195026
Vermeer Net	64"	8800'	100% HDPE	104195029
Vermeer Net	67"	7000'	100% HDPE	104195025
Rebel Net	51"	5000'	100% HDPE	104195027



Vermeer Net and Rebel Net are produced in a unique green, black and white color scheme to Vermeer. No wondering from folks who drive by – they will know those bales were made using Vermeer Net!



"We think it's a lot stronger than any other net out there."

Danny Perfect,
Perfect Equipment